
Free Courses for Direct Payment 
Employers and their PA's

2022-2023

What Makes a Good Employer - From Recruitment to Retention
Thursday 29th September 1.00-2.30pm 

Devizes

What Makes a Good Employer - From Recruitment to Retention
Thursday 3rd November 11.00-12.30pm 

Salisbury

Becoming a Disability Ally
Wednesday 12th October 11.00-1.00pm

Salisbury

Risk Assessment 
Tuesday 6th September 9.30-12.00 noon

Devizes

An Overview of Person Centred Practices when Working with People with 
Autism and/or Learning Disabilities

Wednesday 14th September 12.30-2.30pm 
Devizes

Employment Law
Wednesday 5th October 1.00 - 2.30pm

Devizes

Basic First Aid 
Thursday 17th November 9.30-12.30pm 

Devizes

Supporting People in their Community
Wednesday 7th December 11.00-12.30pm

Salisbury

An Overview of Person Centred Practices when Working with People with 
Autism and/or Learning Disabilities

Monday 16th January 11.00-1.00pm 
Salisbury

Wiltshire Centre for Independent Living 11 Couch Lane, Devizes, SN10 1EB 
Charity no. 1120611 Company no. 5480761 



Free Courses for Direct Payment 
Employers and their PA's

2022-2023

Wiltshire Centre for Independent Living 11 Couch Lane, Devizes, SN10 1EB 
Charity no. 1120611 Company no. 5480761 

Safeguarding in Social Care (Released from September)
Virtual Course

What Makes a Good Employer - From Recruitment to Retention
Wednesday 8th March 1.00-2.30pm 

Devizes

Supporting People in their Community
Wednesday 22nd February  1.00-2.30pm

Devizes

Basic First Aid
Thursday 2nd March 11.00-1.00pm

Salisbury

Moving and Handling
Tuesday 24th January 9.30-4.30pm 

Trowbridge

Becoming a Disability Ally
Tuesday 7th February 2.00-4.00pm

Devizes

Employment Law
Thursday 16th February  1.00 - 2.30pm

Salisbury

Food Hygiene Level 1 (Released from September)
Virtual Course

British Sign Language (Released from September)
Virtual Course

For further details about each course, please visit 
www.wiltshirecil.org.uk/training-for-personal-assistants

To book onto any of the courses, please email abbi@wiltshirecil.org.uk   


